Oxygen and Air Regulators
Product Catalog
For more than 35 years, Precision Medical has been a global pioneer dedicated to developing and
manufacturing high-quality medical devices for respiratory care.
Our focus has always been on designing and producing state-of-the-art respiratory care products that are
safe and reliable. Our innovative medical respiratory products are designed with both the caregiver and
patient in mind. We have helped hospitals and homecare providers in more than 70 countries achieve
positive patient outcomes. We bring that same level of hospital respiratory care and innovation to patients

precisionmedical.com       T: 800-272-7285       F: 800-352-1240       5
EasyDial Reg Oxygen Regulator
Ordering Information
Tubing Nipple
168708D shown
DISS Male (DSDS)
168715DSDS shown
90° DISS Male (DSDR)
168715DSDR shown
90°Hose Barb (DSR)
168715DSR shown
No Gauge (NG)
168708DNG shown
Extended (X)
165404DSDSLX shown
Options
Flow Range &
Position Increments
CGA
Connection
Tubing
Nipple
 DISS
Male
90°
DISS Male
90°
Hose Barb
No Gauge
used on tanks with
built-in gauges
Extended
used with
 humidifier bottles
0-4000 cc/min
Increments: OFF, 31, 62, 125,
250, 500, 750, 1000, 1500,
2000, 3000, and 4000
Yoke Style (870) 168704DCL 168704DSDSCL 168704DSDRCL 168704DSRCL 168704DNGCL 168704DSDSCLX
Nut Style (540) 165404DCL 165404DSDSCL 165404DSDRCL 165404DSRCL 165404DNGCL 165404DSDSCLX
0-4 l/min
Increments: OFF, 1/32, 1/16, 1/8,
1/4, 1/2, 3/4, 1, 1 ½, 2, 3, and 4
Yoke Style (870) 168704DL 168704DSDSL 168704DSDRL 168704DSRL 168704DNGL 168704DSDSLX
Nut Style (540) 165404DL 165404DSDSL 165404DSDRL 165404DSRL 165404DNGL 165404DSDSLX
0-8 l/min
Increments: OFF, 0.25, 0.50, 1,
1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, and 8
Yoke Style (870) 168708D 168708DSDS 168708DSDR 168708DSR 168708DNG 168708DSDSX
Nut Style (540) 165408D 165408DSDS 165408DSDR 165408DSR 165408DNG 165408DSDSX
0-15 l/min
Increments: OFF, 0.50, 1, 1.5, 2,
3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, and 15
Yoke Style (870) 168715D 168715DSDS 168715DSDR 168715DSR 168715DNG 168715DSDSX
Nut Style (540) 165415D 165415DSDS 165415DSDR 165415DSR 165415DNG 165415DSDSX
0-25 l/min
Increments: OFF, 0.25, 0.50, 1,
2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15, and 25
Yoke Style (870) 168725D 168725DSDS 168725DSDR 168725DSR 168725DNG 168725DSDSX
Nut Style (540) 165425D 165425DSDS 165425DSDR 165425DSR 165425DNG 165425DSDSX
Gauge Guard Color Options
All regulator models come with the standard green gauge
guard. To order a different color gauge guard, add the